DRILL LOG

Operator License # _13_4_6_19*“_ APl # _15-107-24787-00-00
bperator People’s Qil, LLC Lease Name _Cox
Address _ 928 W, 47" Street Well # 31
Qttawa, KS 66067
Contractor JTCQil, [nc. Spud Date_6/10/13Cement_6/12/13
Contractor License 32834 Location of
T.D._@__ T.D. of Pjpe_590 } feet from __
Surf. Plpe Size _7”_Depth 20’ , _ feetfrom
Kind of Well __ Production County __Linn
Thickness _Strata From_To Thickness Strata From_To
4 Clay Dirt 0 4 8 Lime 286 294
11 Sand Stone| 4 15 9 Shale 294 303
7 Shale 15 22 14 Lime 303 317
11 Lime 22 33 48 Shale 317 365
8 Shale 33 41 5 Sand 365 370
32 Lime 41 73 2 Shale 370 372
9 Shale 73 82 10 Lime 372 382
23 Lime 82 105 14 Shale 382 396
5 Shale 105 110 4 Lime 396 400
12 Lime 1110 122 30 Shale 400 430

164  Shale 1122 286 10 Lime 430 440




13 Shale 440 453
7 Lime 453 460
4 Coal 460 464
8 Shale 464 472
3 Lime 472 475
39 Shale 475 514
4 Top 514 — 518 Very Little Qil
2 ol 518 520 Little
2 Ok 520 522
2 Ok 522 524
2 Good 524 526
2 Good 526 528
2 Good 528 530
2 Good 530 532
2 Good 532 534
2 Very Good 534 536
2 Very Good 536 538
2 Very Good 538 540
2 Ok 540 542
2 Ok 542 544
21 Shale 544 565
3 Lime 565 568
52 Shale 568 620
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